Pl. Nom-prénom
1 TIPHENE Guillaume
2 VALADE Pablo
3 AVRIL Thomas
4 LEBRUN Grégory
5 LE DOARE Mathieu
6 LAVAL Benoit
7 BOURGEOIS Nicolas
8 YEFSAH Matthieu
9 GAILLARD Laurent
10 BERNADET Xavier
11 MARIEZ Fabien
12 RAUFAST Didier
13 ANEL Fabrice
14 TURC Aurélien
15 BRANA Olivier
16 MIGUEL Jerome
17 OBE Antoine
18 RESPLANDY Lucile
19 COP Matthias
20 THISSE Guillaume
21 ZERLAUDT Laetitia
22 DURNERIN Hugo
23 PITTON Mathieu
24 JUNCA Celianne
25 THUMEREL Philippe
Abandons
DNF BELBEZE Thomas
Disqualifiés
DSQ BARES Cedric
DSQ FAILLEFER Emma

Club-Ville
CA Balma
Toulouse 31

Pompiers Aurignac 31
Montberon 31

Brax 31

Trail du Mourtis 31

Trail du Mourtis 31
St-Project St-Constant 16
Mercenac 09

Lescau 09

Les galopins du cagire
Les bipédes de Cazeres
Villeneuve Tolosane 31
Toulouse 31

Verniolle 09

Villate 31

les Irréductibles Bipédes de Cazéres 31

Le Raincy 93
Montoulieu St Bernard 31
Grenade 31
Spiridon du Couserans 31

Galopins du Cagire 31

Sauvetterre de Comminges 31

Millepattes Carbonnais 31
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Temps
3:03:59
3:09:01
3:26:23
3:34:14
3:34:53
3:37:38
3:42:44
3:43:53
3:44:56
3:55:21
3:58:25
3:58:33
3:59:03
3:59:04
4:01:19
4:01:38
4:05:05
4:06:01
4:08:01
4:09:13
4:09:30
4:09:38
4:11:33
4:11:48
4:11:48

Abandon

Disqualifié
Disqualifié

Par cat.
1° SEH
2° SEH
3° SEH
4° SEH
1° M1H
5° SEH
6° SEH
7° SEH
2°M1H
8° SEH
3°M1H
4° M1H
5°M1H
9° SEH
6° M1H
10° SEH
7° M1H
1° SEF
11° SEH
8° M1H
2° SEF
12° SEH
13° SEH
3° SEF
1° M2H









